Comp. No Class Forename

2 A

9 A
36 A
83 A
169 A
777 A
111D
211 E
21 F

nb: Programme amendments will show on the Race Day Bulletin Board including late entries/withdrawal

Dave
Dylan
Keith
Richard
Chris
Jordan
Josh
David
Philip

Surname
Scaramanga
Popovic
Butcher
Guy

Everill
Billinton
Smith
Marcussen
Young

Entrant / Sponsor

Avon Tuning

Driver

Driver

Driver

CE Commercial

ME7

University Centre Somerset
Marussio Motorsport

Mr cheese racing

Make / Model cc
Ferrari 488

Ginetta G50

Lamborghini Huracan Evo GT3

MOSLER MT900

Ginetta G55

Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo
Caterham 7

BMW M3

Mitsubushi Colt

3900 Turbocharged

7000 Naturally Aspirated
5200 Naturally Aspirated
7000 Naturally Aspirated
6200 Naturally Aspirated
5200 Naturally Aspirated
1596 Naturally Aspirated
3200 Naturally Aspirated
2000 Naturally Aspirated

Home Town
Bath
London
Groesfean
Salisbury
Hemstidge
Witham
Chatteris
Bath
Coleford

Second Dr Second Dr Second Dri

Sacha

Kakad

Chepstow



